
European Swimming Championships
Madrid

May 5-16, 2004

Event 208
12 MAY 2004 − 15:30

Men’s 1m Springboard
1m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
Demi−Finale A

Referee VAICIULIONYTE JURATE LEN

Judge 1 STRITT−BURK CARMEN SUI

Judge 2 CERMAKOVA MARIA CZE

Judge 3 DENIS MICHEL FRA

Judge 4 BOOTHROYD SYDNEY GBR

Judge 5 KUGLER GRETE AUT

Judge 6 FYRIGOU GEORGIA GRE

Judge 7 LINDBERG MATHZ SWE

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 PUHAKKA JOONA FIN 105B 2.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.07.08.58.5 66.30 1 66.30 1 416.01

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.57.07.07.5 69.12 1 135.42 1

107C 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 70.20 3 205.62 1

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.5 60.30 2 265.92 1

305C 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 72.90 1 338.82 1

405C 3.1 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.08.58.08.0 77.19 1 416.01 1

2 LISSOVSKY VASSILY RUS 105B 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 63.96 2 63.96 2 2.34 351.69

5134D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 58.50 4 122.46 4 12.96

405C 3.1 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 75.33 1 197.79 2 7.83

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.05.55.05.5 50.40 5 248.19 2 17.73

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.05.05.55.5 48.60 6 296.79 3 42.03

107C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.07.06.06.0 54.90 3 351.69 2 64.32

3 SANDER FRANK GER 107C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.55.03.5 39.60 6 39.60 6 26.70 351.60

205C 3.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.56.06.05.5 50.40 6 90.00 6 45.42

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 4 153.00 6 52.62

405B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.06.57.0 68.34 1 221.34 5 44.58

5235D 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.56.56.57.0 59.16 4 280.50 4 58.32

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.58.58.08.0 71.10 2 351.60 3 64.41

4 KAUCHMASAV
SERGUEI

BLR 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 58.50 5 58.50 5 7.80 347.07

107C 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.56.56.0 58.50 4 117.00 5 18.42

405C 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.57.08.07.5 72.54 2 189.54 3 16.08

205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.07.06.55.5 58.50 3 248.04 3 17.88

305B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.56.56.56.5 63.36 2 311.40 2 27.42

5351B 2.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.53.53.5 35.67 6 347.07 4 68.94

5 ANIKIN SERGEY RUS 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.57.57.5 59.28 =3 59.28 =3 7.02 328.62

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.58.07.0 63.24 3 122.52 3 12.90

107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.56.04.04.0 42.30 5 164.82 5 40.80

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.55.54.55.5 50.40 5 215.22 6 50.70

305C 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.07.06.5 60.30 3 275.52 6 63.30

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.04.56.06.0 53.10 4 328.62 5 87.39

6 MUSIALEK GRZEGORZ POL 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 59.28 =3 59.28 =3 7.02 328.50

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.57.57.5 67.89 2 127.17 2 8.25

107C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.05.55.04.5 40.50 6 167.67 4 37.95

305C 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.56.07.06.0 54.90 4 222.57 4 43.35

205C 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.56.5 54.90 5 277.47 5 61.35

5351C 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.57.06.06.0 51.03 5 328.50 6 87.51
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Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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